
1-3 67 33 0

1)

Lawns Mowed

M
on

ey
 E

ar
ne

d

2

20

4

40

6

60

8

80

10

100 A. The point (20 , 2) shows that mowing 2
lawns will earn you $20.

B. The point (2 , 20) shows that mowing 2
lawns will earn you $20.

C. The point (4 , 40) shows that mowing 4
lawns will earn you $40.

D. The point (80 , 8) shows that mowing 8
lawns will earn you $80.

2)

Cups of Flour

B
at

ch
es

 o
f 

C
oo

ki
es

1

2

2

4

3

6

4

8

5

10 A. The point (0.5 , 1) shows that 1 batch of
cookies require 0.5 cup of flour.

B. The point (1 , 0.5) shows that 0.5 cup of
flour will make 1 batch of cookies.

C. The point (8 , 4) shows that 4 cups of flour
will make 8 batches of cookies.

D. The point (2 , 1) shows that 2 batches of
cookies require 1 cups of flour.

3)

Pieces of Chicken

Pr
ic

e

2

3

4

6

6

9

8

12

10

15 A. The point (4.5 , 3) shows that 3 pieces of
chicken will cost $4.50.

B. The point (6 , 9) shows that 6 pieces of
chicken will cost $9.00.

C. The point (1.5 , 1) shows that with $1.50
you can buy 1 piece of chicken.

D. The point (7 , 10.5) shows that 7 pieces of
chicken will cost $10.50.

1. B,C

2. A

3. B,D

     

Determine which statements about the graph are true.

Examining Graphs

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

7rp2d



1-3 67 33 0

1)

Lawns Mowed

M
on

ey
 E

ar
ne

d

2

20

4

40

6

60

8

80

10

100 A. The point (20 , 2) shows that mowing 2
lawns will earn you $20.

B. The point (2 , 20) shows that mowing 2
lawns will earn you $20.

C. The point (4 , 40) shows that mowing 4
lawns will earn you $40.

D. The point (80 , 8) shows that mowing 8
lawns will earn you $80.

2)

Cups of Flour

B
at

ch
es

 o
f 

C
oo

ki
es

1

2

2

4

3

6

4

8

5

10 A. The point (0.5 , 1) shows that 1 batch of
cookies require 0.5 cup of flour.

B. The point (1 , 0.5) shows that 0.5 cup of
flour will make 1 batch of cookies.

C. The point (8 , 4) shows that 4 cups of flour
will make 8 batches of cookies.

D. The point (2 , 1) shows that 2 batches of
cookies require 1 cups of flour.

3)

Pieces of Chicken

Pr
ic

e

2

3

4

6

6

9

8

12

10

15 A. The point (4.5 , 3) shows that 3 pieces of
chicken will cost $4.50.

B. The point (6 , 9) shows that 6 pieces of
chicken will cost $9.00.

C. The point (1.5 , 1) shows that with $1.50
you can buy 1 piece of chicken.

D. The point (7 , 10.5) shows that 7 pieces of
chicken will cost $10.50.

1. B,C

2. A

3. B,D

     

Determine which statements about the graph are true.

Examining Graphs

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

7rp2d

Answer Key


	Worksheet
	Answer Key

