	Examining C	Graphs Name:	
Determine which statements about the graph are true.			Answers
(1) Money Earned	100 $80$ $60$ $40$ $20$ $2$ $4$ $6$ $4$ $6$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$ $4$	<ul> <li>A. The point (20, 2) shows that mowing 2 lawns will earn you \$20.</li> <li>B. The point (2, 20) shows that mowing 2 lawns will earn you \$20.</li> <li>C. The point (4, 40) shows that mowing 4 lawns will earn you \$40.</li> <li>D. The point (80, 8) shows that mowing 8 lawns will earn you \$80.</li> </ul>	1.
Batches of Cookies (7	10 8 6 4 2 1 2 3 4 5 Cups of Flour	<ul> <li>A. The point (0.5, 1) shows that 1 batch of cookies require 0.5 cup of flour.</li> <li>B. The point (1, 0.5) shows that 0.5 cup of flour will make 1 batch of cookies.</li> <li>C. The point (8, 4) shows that 4 cups of flour will make 8 batches of cookies.</li> <li>D. The point (2, 1) shows that 2 batches of cookies require 1 cups of flour.</li> </ul>	
3)	15 12 9 6 3 2 4 6 3 4 2 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 2 4 6 6 8 10 1	<ul> <li>A. The point (4.5, 3) shows that 3 pieces of chicken will cost \$4.50.</li> <li>B. The point (6, 9) shows that 6 pieces of chicken will cost \$9.00.</li> <li>C. The point (1.5, 1) shows that with \$1.50 you can buy 1 piece of chicken.</li> <li>D. The point (7, 10.5) shows that 7 pieces of chicken will cost \$10.50.</li> </ul>	



<u>Answers</u>

**B**,C

А

B,D

## **Examining Graphs** Name: Determine which statements about the graph are true. 1) A. The point (20, 2) shows that moving 2 100 lawns will earn you \$20. 1. 80 Money Earned B. The point (2, 20) shows that moving 2 2. 60 lawns will earn you \$20. 40 3. C. The point (4, 40) shows that moving 4 lawns will earn you \$40. 20 D. The point (80, 8) shows that mowing 8 2 4 6 8 10 lawns will earn you \$80. Lawns Mowed 2) A. The point (0.5, 1) shows that 1 batch of 10 cookies require 0.5 cup of flour. **Batches of Cookies** 8 B. The point (1, 0.5) shows that 0.5 cup of 6 flour will make 1 batch of cookies. 4 C. The point (8, 4) shows that 4 cups of flour will make 8 batches of cookies. 2 D. The point (2, 1) shows that 2 batches of 2 3 1 4 5 cookies require 1 cups of flour. Cups of Flour 3) A. The point (4.5, 3) shows that 3 pieces of 15 chicken will cost \$4.50. 12 B. The point (6, 9) shows that 6 pieces of 9 Price chicken will cost \$9.00. 6 C. The point (1.5, 1) shows that with \$1.50 you can buy 1 piece of chicken. 3 D. The point (7, 10.5) shows that 7 pieces of 2 4 6 8 10 chicken will cost \$10.50. Pieces of Chicken